
DHS-Emmett 21-22 Bus Routes

51 High School - AM
6:45 am ROOSEVELT DR & CAMPTOWN ST
6:46 am PARK AVE & B ST
6:47 am PARK AVE & D ST
6:47 am 301 ROOSEVELT DRIVE
6:48 am 411 ROOSEVELT DRIVE
6:48 am LAKEVIEW TER @ LOOP
6:51 am 1017 ROOSEVELT DR
6:55 am 502 ROOSEVELT DR
6:55 am CEDRIC AVE & PARK AVE
6:55 am CEDRIC AVE & CEDRIC PL
6:57 am 630 HAWTHORNE AVE
6:59 am JOYCE AVE & DONNA AVE
7:02 am 253 SILVER HILL RD
7:02 am 306 SILVER HILL RD
7:05 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)

52 High School - AM
7:00 am EMMETT O'BRIEN
7:08 am 70 WATER ST
7:10 am ELIZABETH ST & 5TH ST
7:15 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)



DHS-Emmett 21-22 Bus Routes

53 High School - AM
6:48 am PLEASANT VIEW RD & PRAIRIE AVE
6:49 am KINGS CT & HILLCREST AVE (LOWER)
6:50 am HILLCREST AVE (TOP) & KINGS CT
6:52 am 43 IANNOTTI LN
6:54 am DAVID HUMPHREY RD & BRADLEY SCHOOL
6:54 am SELMA AVE & DAVID HUMPHREY RD
6:56 am FRANKLIN AVE & WOODLAND WALK
6:57 am BENANTO DR & DAVID HUMPHREY RD
6:57 am DAVID HUMPHREY RD & O'SULLIVAN RD
6:58 am 384 DAVID HUMPHREY RD
7:05 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)

54 High School - AM
6:46 am HOMESTEAD AVE & SHELTON ST
6:47 am NEW HAVEN AVE & ASHWOOD TER
6:48 am 214 NEW HAVEN AVE
6:49 am NEW HAVEN AVE & DAISY HILL CONDOS
6:50 am 178 NEW HAVEN AVE
6:51 am OLD NEW HAVEN AVE & ROCKWELL PL
6:52 am ORCHARD ST & OLD NEW HAVEN AVE & OLD NEW HAVEN AVE
6:53 am OLD NEW HAVEN AVE & PROSPECT ST
6:54 am NEW HAVEN AVE & BANK ST
6:55 am DERBY AVE & MAIN ST @ ST. MICHAEL'S CHURCH
6:56 am DERBY AVE & MOUNT PLEASANT ST
6:57 am DERBY AVE & BEAU-VUE CONDOS
6:58 am DERBY AVE & BIRMINGHAM CONDOS
6:59 am DERBY AVE & MANSFIELD ST (LOWER)
7:00 am DERBY AVE & MANSFIELD ST
7:01 am 346 DERBY AVE
7:05 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)



DHS-Emmett 21-22 Bus Routes

55 High School - AM
6:51 am SEYMOUR AVE & SUMMER ST
6:52 am SEYMOUR AVE & MASON ST
6:53 am ELIZABETH ST & COTTAGE ST
7:05 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)

56 High School - AM
6:46 am 11 ACADEMY HILL RD
6:48 am ACADEMY HILL RD & RIDGE RD
6:49 am SENTINEL HILL RD & HIGH ST
6:50 am SENTINEL HILL RD & MCLAUGHLIN TER
6:51 am SENTINEL HILL RD & LAUREL AVE
6:52 am SENTINEL HILL RD & DAVID HUMPHREY RD
6:53 am SENTINEL HILL RD & SHERWOOD AVE
6:54 am 258 SENTINEL HILL ROAD
6:55 am SENTINEL HILL RD & WASHINGTON AVE
6:56 am SENTINEL HILL RD & MCKINLEY AVE
7:02 am COON HOLLOW RD & HAWTHORNE AVE
7:03 am HAWTHORNE AVE & EAST ST
7:05 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)

57 High School - AM
7:00 am EMMETT O'BRIEN
7:10 am ATWATER AVE & LEWIS ST
7:14 am SEYMOUR AVE & E 9TH ST
7:15 am E 9TH ST & HAWKINS ST
7:15 am NINTH ST & SMITH ST
7:16 am EMMETT AVE & FALL ST
7:18 am 220 EMMETT AVE
7:20 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)



DHS-Emmett 21-22 Bus Routes

58 High School - AM
6:37 am NEW HAVEN AVE & CHAPEL ST
6:39 am 852 BALDWIN ROAD
6:45 am SODOM LN & ORANGEWOOD EAST
6:46 am SODOM LN @ ORANGEWOOD WEST
6:47 am SHAGBARK DR & SODOM LN
6:49 am HOWARD AVE & JEANETTI DR
6:50 am BARTHOLOMEW AVE & COE LN & MARSHALL LN
6:51 am MARSHALL LN & CHESTNUT DR
6:52 am MARSHALL LN & HOWARD AVE
6:53 am MARSHALL LN& FLORENCE AVE
6:54 am MARSHALL LN & GEORGE AVE
6:55 am MARSHALL LN & ALBERT AVE
7:02 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)

59 High School - AM
6:42 am 64 MARSHALL LN
6:44 am 73 DERBYSHIRE RD
6:46 am BANK ST & CRESCENT ST
6:47 am 194 MT PLEASANT ST
6:50 am 233 DERBY AVE
6:51 am 305 DERBY AVE
7:00 am 45 SPRING ST
7:02 am 9 MOHAWK AVE
7:05 am DERBY HIGH SCHOOL (03761)


	Sheet1

